PUCHAR WÓJTA GMINY CZŁUCHÓW
Wyniki ILCA 6
RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Małe Punkty
	Mce
	
	Nr_żagla
	Nazwisko
	Punkty
	1
	2
	3

	1
	POL
	209552
	Maciej Barć, Mężczyzna, 2009, 1260/LZ, SKŻ Ergo Hestia Sopot
	3,0
	1
	1
	1

	2
	POL
	213850
	Franciszek Przyszlak, Mężczyzna, 2009, 4495/LZ, AZS AWFiS Gdańsk
	6,0
	2
	2
	2

	3
	POL
	207681
	Kacper Sprengler, Mężczyzna, 2008, 1447/LZ, SKŻ Ergo Hestia Sopot
	9,0
	3
	3
	3

	4
	POL
	213144
	Ryszard Grochowski, Mężczyzna, 2008, 1672/LZ, AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK
	16,0
	7
	4
	5

	5
	POL
	173475
	Kornelia  Soćko, Kobieta, 2007, 1177/LZ, KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk
	17,0
	5
	6
	6

	6
	POL
	210138
	Julia Jędrzejczak, Kobieta, 2008, 4290/LZ, KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk
	21,0
	4
	5
	dns

	7
	POL
	215026
	Julianna Ponto, Kobieta, 2008, 312/LZ, AZS AWFiS Gdańsk
	22,0
	6
	dns
	4

	8
	POL
	31994
	Antoni Lipiński, Mężczyzna, 2006, 0000/LZ, VI-KING Człuchów
	36,0
	dns
	dns
	dns

	8
	POL
	186221
	Bogna Tłok, Kobieta, 2008, 1995/LZ, MLKS Krajna Sępólno Krajeńskie
	36,0
	dns
	dns
	dns

	8
	POL
	186236
	Marian Kozdryk, Mężczyzna, 2010, 2137/LZ, AZS AWFiS Gdansk
	36,0
	dns
	dns
	dns

	8
	POL
	203179
	Aleksandra  Zastawna, Kobieta, 2006, 995/lz, KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk
	36,0
	dns
	dns
	dns
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